
CLASIFICACION SCRACHT

Pos Licencia Nombre Sex Hex Niv TOT J1 J2 J3

1 CP17426561 FAJARDO MONZON, ALICIA F -1,3 M 115 38 38 39

2 CP03785922 LINARES SANTILLAN, CRISTIAN JOSE M 4,4 J 103 35 36 32

3 CP31812978 RAMOS MARTIN, AITANA F 4,9 J 100 38 32 30

4 CP00949193 GONZALEZ DEL TORO, BORJA M 7,8 M 98 34 33 31

5 CP03263957 CALLOW, DAVID FRANK M 4,4 S 97 36 32 29

6 CP29778911 HELLENAES , THOR M 4 S 96 32 32 32

7 CP35892293 MARTIN HERNANDEZ, MARCO ANTONIO M 8,4 J 94 35 26 33

8 CP03263056 SARMIENTO LORENZO, MIGUEL M 5,1 S 92 29 34 29

9 CP03924015 NAVARRO SANCHEZ, AGUSTIN M 10,1 S 90 35 27 28

10 CP26904710 CAZORLA MORALES, AARON M 11 M 88 34 26 28

11 CP29937391 WILSON , DAVID M 14,4 S 85 33 27 25

12 CP29938645 AAGESEN , LEIF INGE M 7,4 M 82 26 26 30

13 CP29993481 MEEHAN , GARY M 9,8 S 80 33 23 24

14 CP17891127 VALERON RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL CLAUDIO M 15,8 M 76 34 19 23

15 CP03192745 GARCIA ROLLAND, JOSE IGNACIO M 9,6 S 72 24 22 26

16 CP29396403 LOZANO PEÃATE, SEBASTIAN M 9 S 71 28 22 21

17 CM01386387 BADIOLA ROJO, ANTONIO M 1,9 M 69 35 34

18 CP17771512 GARCIA SANTOS, EMILIANO M 17 S 68 28 19 21

CP17367526 CARDONA AFONSO, LUIS MARIA M 9,6 S 68 27 17 24

20 CP03265873 MATEO BROCAL, JOSE JUAN M 5,9 M 67 34 33

21 CP26946521 ROMERO BETANCOR, EDUARDO JESUS M 23,1 S 66 28 18 20

CP03398913 GUERRA SANCHEZ, ANTONIO M 18,3 S 66 25 18 23

23 CP29265720 FARAGO ALMEIDA, RAFAEL M 11,7 S 65 23 20 22

24 CP29396404 VARELA BERTOA,MAZIMINO M 19,9 S 64 28 19 17

25 CP03277281 VENTICINQUE, MARIO ALBERTO M 17,6 S 63 25 20 18

26 CP03397863 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ ANTONIO CARLOS M 14,9 S 62 24 16 22

27 CP03982544 SOTAMAYOR CANEL, JAIRO ERNESTO M 16,4 M 61 35 26

CP01155520 JUBINDO MEGIAS, JERONIMO M 5,3 M 61 34 27

29 CP29971211 CEJA HERNANDEZ, AITOR M 10,9 M 60 32 28

30 CP29918418 MAWER, IAN M 16,9 S 59 23 19 17

31 CP03109225 LOPEZ SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO M 4,3 M 57 35 22

32 CP17390453 GARCIA MAÃARICUA, IGNACIO M 19,1 M 56 28 28

CP01818196 REYES GARCIA, JOSE IGNACIO M 15,3 M 56 34 22

34 CP03813397 DOSIL PARES, HUGO M 22,2 S 55 27 14 14

CP03434979 AYMERICH RIESTRA, CARMEN F 14,5 S 55 19 21 15

CP01380200 JUAREZ MARRERO, ARMANDO M 10 M 55 28 27

37 CP03340782 MORENO GARCIA, ISAAC M 7,8 S 53 29 24

38 CP01924178 SUAREZ LOPEZ, DANIEL M 4,7 M 51 28 23

39 CP03162996 PECHHOLD, MICHAEL M 23,2 S 50 17 13 20

40 CP23327093 GALANTE MILICUA, LEON M 7,7 S 49 24 25

41 CP29248697 FRIESTAD, JEPPE M 7,9 S 48 26 22

42 CP29406200 CERNUSCHI, VALERIA F 20,1 S 45 19 8 18

43 CP01028728 ARTILES RAMIREZ JUAN, JACINTO M 14,3 S 43 28 15

CP17412374 ALVAREZ SOCORRO, JULIO M 13,2 M 43 23 20

45 CP03933948 BAUERNFEIND, CAROLA F 24,4 S 42 20 9 13

CP20918056 SILVA RAMIREZ, FRANCISCO M 14,2 M 42 24 18



47 CP29920978 O'BRIEN , GERRY M 15 S 41 23 18

CP00405388 NETTEBROCK, FRANK M 12,6 S 41 26 15

49 CP01242140 FERNANDEZ DE LA CAMPA, JORGE M -0,1 M 40 40

50 CP26746469 OCAMPOS VATKIN, ARI MIRKO M 18,6 M 39 25 14

CP29424014 CABRERA SANCHEZ, GONZALO M 15,5 S 39 23 16

CP29409982 UFFIZIALETTI, ALESSANDRO M 14 S 39 24 15

CP27761951 ELLINGSEN , ULF M 13,7 S 39 24 15

54 CP03764961 SCHIATTI, ALFREDO M 25,3 S 38 20 6 12

CP29921519 JOHANSEN , TRINE F 21,6 S 38 24 14

CP29396950 VARELA RAMA, MARTIN M 16,6 M 38 23 15

CP01788358 PEREZ COLOMA, IGNACIO M 16,6 M 38 25 13

58 CP29220565 HECK, SANDRO M 26,5 S 37 17 8 12

CP26370873 MONZON NAVARRO, MARIA CONCEPCION F 20,7 S 37 23 14

CP17321514 FAJARDO MOLINA, RAFAEL M 14,9 S 37 23 14

CP03813581 BRANDEWALL, ANDERS M 12,2 S 37 18 19

62 CP03448902 BRANDT, FRANK M 8,4 S 36 36

63 CP00241767 MARTIN MORON, JUAN PEDRO M 14,5 S 35 20 15

64 CP27917795 GRECO , GIULIO M 18,3 S 34 20 14

CP35919630 BUENO AUTILLO, LUIS FRANCISCO M 16,5 M 34 24 10

66 CP26460519 CHRIST CHRIST, RENE M 21,4 S 33 15 18

CP03210454 SARMIENTO LORENZO, FRANCISCO M 14,6 S 33 17 16

68 CP03643975 GESCHE FAURE, LUIS RICARDO M 19,9 M 32 17 15

CP03390057 ROSSI, MASSIMO M 18,5 S 32 20 12

CP18146988 RIVERO SABEH, FADI M 2,2 M 32 32

71 CP03974104 BRITO MEDINA, MARCIAL M 21,6 S 31 14 9 8

CP03908685 MARRERO WACHTENDORFF, LUIS M 12 M 31 31

CP17367907 FAJARDO MONZON, RAFAEL M 1,1 M 31 31

74 CP03102071 REINHARD, WANDA F 18,5 S 30 13 17

CP01783291 CISNEROS MUSSA, JORGE M 16,5 M 30 30

CP01795995 SANCHO NUÑEZ, ANGEL FERNANDO M 15,4 M 30 30

CP17312466 SORIA COMBA, MIGUEL M 7,5 M 30 30

CP01935748 JUBINDO MEGIAS, RAFAEL M 5,5 M 30 30

79 CP18409213 MOSQUERA GAREA, LUIS MIGUEL M 25,5 S 29 29

CP01166821 SERNA BARRERA, MARIA LUISA F 20,5 M 29 29

CP03404566 MESEGUER, MARIA ANGELES F 18 S 29 29

CP03755343 MULLER, HANS JUERGEN M 16,8 S 29 29

CP29755346 CHRISTMANN, SABINE ELISABETH F 15,7 S 29 29

CP01951315 MONZON MELIAN, NICOLAS M 10,5 M 29 8 21

CP01362632 RODRIGUEZ AFONSO, FRANCISCO JAVIER M 8,1 M 29 29

86 CP07467239 GRUPE, GUNTER M 24,1 S 28 10 11 7

CP01077932 ARTILES AGUIAR, JACINTO M 7,7 M 28 28

88 CM00164876 ORTEGA PARAMO, PELAYO M 6,7 M 27 27

CP01095805 FLEITAS RIVERO, JAIME M 4,3 S 27 27

90 CP17430546 FERNANDEZ-CID RAMOS, JUAN IGNACIO M 26,3 S 26 15 11

CP03406732 SUKHNI, SAMIR M 15,4 M 26 26

CP26790536 LUNA BERLANGA, PEDRO M 10,5 M 26 26

CP03995824 GUNDERSEN , ARE M 6,4 M 26 26

94 CP27928136 AGUILAR  PEREZ, Mª JESUS F 26,7 M 25 25

CP17510852 PEREZ LUJAN, JUAN JOSE M 26,5 S 25 25

CP00987620 TORRES SOLO DE ZALDIVAR, ALVARO M 20,8 M 25 25



CP01315945 RAMIREZ GOMEZ OJERO, TOMAS M 17 S 25 25

CP03925583 ARANDA CABELLO, JUAN CARLOS M 15,5 M 25 25

CP01282303 SERRANO PEREZ, JOSE ANTONIO M 15,3 S 25 25

CP01930929 ARTILES AGUIAR, ALEJANDRO M 15,3 M 25 25

CM00938024 TORRES SAN JOSE, FERNANDO M 15 S 25 25

CP17320409 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, RAFAEL M 11,8 S 25 25

CP01883244 AGUILAR DUQUE, ROBERTO M 10,7 M 25 25

CP17439069 ARBELO ARMAS, MANUEL ANGEL M 9,7 S 25 25

CP26965814 MELO ZUMBADO, ALFONSO M 8,7 S 25 25

CP03194561 SEGURA, MANUEL M 4,8 S 25 25

CP01044439 CUYAS MORALES, JAIME M 2,4 M 25 25

108 CP03801542 LUEDTKE, EVELIN F 23,8 S 24 11 8 5

CP26951909 VERBO PALOMINO, JOSE LUIS M 15,3 S 24 24

CP17265712 RODRIGUEZ RIVERO, CARLOS M 10,8 S 24 24

CP03105486 DOMINGUEZ GOMEZ, RAFAEL M 7,3 S 24 24

112 CP26962391 GONZALEZ VERA, GUILLERMO M 36 M 23 17 6

CP26764893 MEDINA BATISTA, P.ALCORAN M 20,4 M 23 23

CP01885320 ALDEA  CAMBRELENG, IGNACIO M 18,8 J 23 23

CP26468693 CAMACHO VERDE, FEDERICO M 17,3 S 23 23

CP01945397 HILLER PIREZ, CARLOS M 15 M 23 23

CM04153661 GONZALEZ DE CANALES RUIZ, JOAQUIN M 10,7 S 23 23

CP01792372 XU, WENBO M 7,5 S 23 23

CP29159658 FONTAN MONTENEGRO MANUEL M 6,3 M 23 23

120 CP18409216 TEJERA DUARTE, LUIS M 21 S 22 22

CP01006287 BOISSIER DOMINGUEZ, VICENTE M 14,4 S 22 22

CP18409205 MARTEL MARTEL, ANGEL M 8,3 S 22 22

123 CP29391106 LEYH JITKA F 12,4 S 21 21

CP29394816 LEYH, ARNO M 9,6 S 21 21

125 CP00975026 BORGES ALAMO, VICTOR M 28 M 20 20

MM00755547 MARTIN PASCUAL, FERNANDO M 23,9 X 20 20

CP17459377 NESPEREIRA TORRES, CARLOS M 23,8 S 20 20

CP17200758 ALVAREZ MEJIAS, JULIO M 22,8 S 20 20

CP01126365 CABRERA PADRON, CRISTOBAL M 21,9 M 20 10 10

CP35455188 GONZALEZ VILLAR, FRANCISCO M 21,2 S 20 20

CP17412358 MENDEZ SUAREZ, VICTOR MANUEL M 18,7 S 20 20

CP29922743 MONTENEGRO MATE, MANUEL M 17,2 M 20 20

CM03297754 LAGO OCHOA, JOSE M 12,3 X 20 20

134 CP03994407 MORENO CAMPAGNOLA, GILBERT ENRIQUE M 28 M 19 13 6

CP00970980 JUAREZ MARRERO, JOSE NICOLAS M 26,5 S 19 9 10

CP01402841 ZAFRA TENORIO, ALVARO M 24,1 M 19 19

CP03940875 WINARSKY, PETER M 21,5 S 19 19

CP03366222 FERMOSO LABRA, ANDRES M 19,9 S 19 19

CP01397628 ORTEGA SUAREZ, EUSEBIO LUIS M 11,3 M 19 19

ITA-000000 BIANCHI, ADRIANO M 11 M 19 19

141 CP17266308 GARCIA DOMINGUEZ, RAFAEL M 26,5 S 18 18

CP01432400 DE GRACIA RUIZ, CARLOS JAVIER M 19,3 M 18 18

CP18425243 NAVARRO MARTINEZ, GABRIEL M 18,2 M 18 18

CP17168727 MARTINEZ VERA, JOSE M 18 S 18 18

CP01792374 ZHOU, LIKUN F 14,2 S 18 18

CP26886144 PABLOS CACERES, LUIS MIGUEL M 13,1 M 18 18



147 4401044355 ALFARO FRAUCA, GUILLERMO M 27,5 M 17 17

CP01756177 PEREZ TORRES, MARIA MATILDE F 26,5 M 17 17

CP01456916 BRITO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER M 21,2 S 17 17

CP03781420 CAÑADA ORTEGA, MANUEL JOSE M 15,1 M 17 17

151 CP29772874 KREMMLING , ANKE F 26,3 M 16 11 5

CP01205992 FERNANDEZ DE LA CAMPA ELADIO M 16,7 S 16 16

153 CP01945186 BRITO BETANCOR, MIGUEL M 29 M 14 14

CP01160354 GRAU DE OÑA, JOSE MANUEL M 27,7 M 14 14

CP03940560 LUCA , PIETRO M 26,5 S 14 14

CP01952018 GARCIA-LIÑAN AMO, ALVARO M 26,5 M 14 14

CP01456915 BRITO PEREZ, JOSE MIGUEL M 24,9 S 14 14

CP17193162 MARTI VALLES, CAYETANO DE M 23,1 S 14 14

CP01468687 ROJAS MARTINEZ DEL MARMOL, ENRIQUE M 19,5 M 14 14

CP01071630 JUBINDO ELIZALDE, RAFAEL M 17,9 M 14 14

161 CP03994425 BENALI SILVA, BILAL M 28 M 13 13

CP00404792 ALCAIDE ARAGON, JOSE MARIA M 25 S 13 7 6

CP17320410 ROA HERNANDEZ, YOLANDA F 24,8 S 13 13

CP26945426 HENNINGSSON , HENNING FREYR M 22 X 13 13

CP01266310 PAZOS QUEVEDO, DOLORES F 21 S 13 13

CP03443085 GUILLEMET GARCIA, MARIA DOLORES F 18,2 S 13 13

CP26791745 MARRERO BENITEZ, YERAY M 10,1 M 13 13

168 CP01441935 HERRERA PIÑERO, OSCAR M 26,8 M 12 12

CP00976083 ARTILES AGUIAR, JAVIER M 25,4 M 12 12

CP03363387 COLLAR CABRERA, IGNACIO M 22 M 12 12

CP01262406 LORENZO BETANCOR, ALICIA F 20,9 S 12 12

172 CP03390454 GARCIA MAÃARICUA, MAITE F 36 M 11 11

CP26963016 IGLESIAS NESPEREIRA, JAVIER M 28,8 M 11 11

CP26975292 COMPANY BETHENCOURT, FERNANDO M 28 M 11 11

CP17387977 JORGES LOPEZ, SANTIAGO M 24,6 S 11 11

CP01744505 TORRES OJEDA, FELIX M 22,5 S 11 11

CP17320583 SAADBOUH MOHAMED, MAMOUNE M 22,1 S 11 11

178 CP17315946 DIAZ-SAAVEDRA ZEROLO, Mª GABRIELA F 32,5 S 10 10

CP29404577 STADNIK, RENATA F 26,5 S 10 10

CP00406293 SUAREZ TORRES, MANUEL M 20,3 S 10 10

CP17367906 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, RITA F 18,8 S 10 10

CP17399354 DIAZ-CASANOVA SUAREZ, MIGUEL ANGEL M 17,9 S 10 10

183 CP26965562 GONZALEZ HERRMANN, RAFAEL MARIA M 36 M 9 9

CP07977856 MOLL, RONALD M 26,5 S 9 7 2

185 ALM-000000 SCHULZE, WALTER M 26,5 M 8 8

CP00979267 PEREZ ROGER, JAVIER M 24,5 M 8 8

CP29064339 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, KIM LEVY M 19,5 S 8 8

188 CP07979704 WEIDENBACH , HANS-JURGEN M 24,6 S 7 7

CP02242219 JORGE RODRIGUEZ, SANTIAGO M 22,3 S 7 7

CP00429312 CASTIGLIA ALLEMANI, FRANCESCO M 18,9 S 7 7

191 CP01262407 SANTANA NAVARRO, FRANCISCO M 31,6 S 6 6

CP17370580 MENA ESTEVA, JOSE MIGUEL M 23,7 S 6 6

193 CP01950641 VINIEGRA GUINEA, CARMEN F 36 M 5 5

194 0200242126 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, FERNANDO M 28,2 S 4 4

CP01977486 TOLEDO JIMENEZ, SANTIAGO JESUS M 28 M 4 4

CP01938452 LOPEZ  LLOBET, PATRICIA F 23,3 M 4 4



197 CP03974735 ALCALDE GIBERT, GONZALO M 28 M 2 2

CP03057717 GONZALEZ SANTANA, MIGUEL ANGEL M 28 M 2 2

CLASIFICACION 1º CATEGORIA

Pos Licencia Nombre Sex Hex Niv TOT J1 J2 J3

1 CP00949193 GONZALEZ DEL TORO, BORJA M 7,8 M 121 44 40 37

2 CP03785922 LINARES SANTILLAN, CRISTIAN JOSE M 4,4 J 112 39 39 34

CP35892293 MARTIN HERNANDEZ, MARCO ANTONIO M 8,4 J 112 39 33 40

4 CP17426561 FAJARDO MONZON, ALICIA F -1,3 M 111 39 35 37

5 CP03263056 SARMIENTO LORENZO, MIGUEL M 5,1 S 110 40 38 32

6 CP31812978 RAMOS MARTIN, AITANA F 4,9 J 109 39 36 34

7 CP03263957 CALLOW, DAVID FRANK M 4,4 S 106 39 35 32

8 CP29778911 HELLENAES , THOR M 4 S 103 35 34 34

9 CP29938645 AAGESEN , LEIF INGE M 7,4 M 100 32 32 36

10 CP29396403 LOZANO PEÃATE, SEBASTIAN M 9 S 95 39 29 27

11 CP03265873 MATEO BROCAL, JOSE JUAN M 5,9 M 79 42 37

12 CP01155520 JUBINDO MEGIAS, JERONIMO M 5,3 M 72 42 30

13 CM01386387 BADIOLA ROJO, ANTONIO M 1,9 M 69 35 34

14 CP03340782 MORENO GARCIA, ISAAC M 7,8 S 67 37 30

15 CP03109225 LOPEZ SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO M 4,3 M 63 38 25

16 CP23327093 GALANTE MILICUA, LEON M 7,7 S 59 29 30

CP29248697 FRIESTAD, JEPPE M 7,9 S 59 32 27

18 CP01924178 SUAREZ LOPEZ, DANIEL M 4,7 M 57 31 26

19 CP01362632 RODRIGUEZ AFONSO, FRANCISCO JAVIER M 8,1 M 41 41

20 CP03448902 BRANDT, FRANK M 8,4 S 39 39

21 CP01242140 FERNANDEZ DE LA CAMPA, JORGE M -0,1 M 38 38

22 CP18146988 RIVERO SABEH, FADI M 2,2 M 36 36

CP17312466 SORIA COMBA, MIGUEL M 7,5 M 36 36

CP01077932 ARTILES AGUIAR, JACINTO M 7,7 M 36 36

25 CP01935748 JUBINDO MEGIAS, RAFAEL M 5,5 M 34 34

26 CM00164876 ORTEGA PARAMO, PELAYO M 6,7 M 32 32

CP26965814 MELO ZUMBADO, ALFONSO M 8,7 S 32 32

28 CP03105486 DOMINGUEZ GOMEZ, RAFAEL M 7,3 S 31 31

29 CP17367907 FAJARDO MONZON, RAFAEL M 1,1 M 30 30

CP01095805 FLEITAS RIVERO, JAIME M 4,3 S 30 30

CP03995824 GUNDERSEN , ARE M 6,4 M 30 30

CP18409205 MARTEL MARTEL, ANGEL M 8,3 S 30 30

33 CP03194561 SEGURA, MANUEL M 4,8 S 28 28

CP29159658 FONTAN MONTENEGRO MANUEL M 6,3 M 28 28

CP01792372 XU, WENBO M 7,5 S 28 28

36 CP01044439 CUYAS MORALES, JAIME M 2,4 M 26 26

CLASIFICACION 2º CATEGORIA

Pos Licencia Nombre Sex Hex Niv TOT J1 J2 J3

1 CP03924015 NAVARRO SANCHEZ, AGUSTIN M 10,1 S 122 49 36 37

2 CP29937391 WILSON , DAVID M 14,4 S 121 44 40 37



3 CP17771512 GARCIA SANTOS, EMILIANO M 17 S 114 45 33 36

4 CP26904710 CAZORLA MORALES, AARON M 11 M 113 42 35 36

CP03398913 GUERRA SANCHEZ, ANTONIO M 18,3 S 113 40 34 39

6 CP17891127 VALERON RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL CLAUDIO M 15,8 M 111 44 31 36

7 CP03277281 VENTICINQUE, MARIO ALBERTO M 17,6 S 109 40 36 33

8 CP29993481 MEEHAN , GARY M 9,8 S 106 44 30 32

9 CP29918418 MAWER, IAN M 16,9 S 101 36 34 31

10 CP03192745 GARCIA ROLLAND, JOSE IGNACIO M 9,6 S 100 36 30 34

11 CP03434979 AYMERICH RIESTRA, CARMEN F 14,5 S 99 36 34 29

12 CP29265720 FARAGO ALMEIDA, RAFAEL M 11,7 S 97 36 29 32

CP03397863 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ ANTONIO CARLOS M 14,9 S 97 36 25 36

14 CP17367526 CARDONA AFONSO, LUIS MARIA M 9,6 S 95 40 24 31

15 CP03982544 SOTAMAYOR CANEL, JAIRO ERNESTO M 16,4 M 88 49 39

16 CP01380200 JUAREZ MARRERO, ARMANDO M 10 M 78 42 36

17 CP01818196 REYES GARCIA, JOSE IGNACIO M 15,3 M 77 42 35

18 CP29971211 CEJA HERNANDEZ, AITOR M 10,9 M 73 36 37

19 CP17321514 FAJARDO MOLINA, RAFAEL M 14,9 S 68 41 27

CP01788358 PEREZ COLOMA, IGNACIO M 16,6 M 68 41 27

CP27917795 GRECO , GIULIO M 18,3 S 68 38 30

22 CP29920978 O'BRIEN , GERRY M 15 S 67 36 31

23 CP17412374 ALVAREZ SOCORRO, JULIO M 13,2 M 66 35 31

CP20918056 SILVA RAMIREZ, FRANCISCO M 14,2 M 66 36 30

CP29396950 VARELA RAMA, MARTIN M 16,6 M 66 38 28

26 CP27761951 ELLINGSEN , ULF M 13,7 S 64 38 26

CP29424014 CABRERA SANCHEZ, GONZALO M 15,5 S 64 36 28

28 CP00405388 NETTEBROCK, FRANK M 12,6 S 63 38 25

29 CP01028728 ARTILES RAMIREZ JUAN, JACINTO M 14,3 S 62 36 26

30 CP00241767 MARTIN MORON, JUAN PEDRO M 14,5 S 60 33 27

31 CP03210454 SARMIENTO LORENZO, FRANCISCO M 14,6 S 59 30 29

32 CP03813581 BRANDEWALL, ANDERS M 12,2 S 58 29 29

CP29409982 UFFIZIALETTI, ALESSANDRO M 14 S 58 31 27

34 CP35919630 BUENO AUTILLO, LUIS FRANCISCO M 16,5 M 57 36 21

35 CP01951315 MONZON MELIAN, NICOLAS M 10,5 M 45 14 31

36 CP03925583 ARANDA CABELLO, JUAN CARLOS M 15,5 M 44 44

37 CP01795995 SANCHO NUÑEZ, ANGEL FERNANDO M 15,4 M 43 43

CP29755346 CHRISTMANN, SABINE ELISABETH F 15,7 S 43 43

CP01783291 CISNEROS MUSSA, JORGE M 16,5 M 43 43

CP03755343 MULLER, HANS JUERGEN M 16,8 S 43 43

41 CP03908685 MARRERO WACHTENDORFF, LUIS M 12 M 42 42

CM00938024 TORRES SAN JOSE, FERNANDO M 15 S 42 42

43 CP29922743 MONTENEGRO MATE, MANUEL M 17,2 M 40 40

CP03404566 MESEGUER, MARIA ANGELES F 18 S 40 40

45 CP17320409 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, RAFAEL M 11,8 S 39 39

CP01930929 ARTILES AGUIAR, ALEJANDRO M 15,3 M 39 39

47 CP01282303 SERRANO PEREZ, JOSE ANTONIO M 15,3 S 38 38

CP03406732 SUKHNI, SAMIR M 15,4 M 38 38

CP01315945 RAMIREZ GOMEZ OJERO, TOMAS M 17 S 38 38

50 CP17168727 MARTINEZ VERA, JOSE M 18 S 36 36

51 CP26790536 LUNA BERLANGA, PEDRO M 10,5 M 35 35

CM03297754 LAGO OCHOA, JOSE M 12,3 X 35 35



CP01006287 BOISSIER DOMINGUEZ, VICENTE M 14,4 S 35 35

CP01945397 HILLER PIREZ, CARLOS M 15 M 35 35

CP26468693 CAMACHO VERDE, FEDERICO M 17,3 S 35 35

56 CP01883244 AGUILAR DUQUE, ROBERTO M 10,7 M 34 34

CP17265712 RODRIGUEZ RIVERO, CARLOS M 10,8 S 34 34

CP26951909 VERBO PALOMINO, JOSE LUIS M 15,3 S 34 34

59 CP03781420 CAÑADA ORTEGA, MANUEL JOSE M 15,1 M 33 33

CP18425243 NAVARRO MARTINEZ, GABRIEL M 18,2 M 33 33

61 CP17439069 ARBELO ARMAS, MANUEL ANGEL M 9,7 S 32 32

CP03443085 GUILLEMET GARCIA, MARIA DOLORES F 18,2 S 32 32

63 CP29394816 LEYH, ARNO M 9,6 S 31 31

CM04153661 GONZALEZ DE CANALES RUIZ, JOAQUIN M 10,7 S 31 31

CP29391106 LEYH JITKA F 12,4 S 31 31

CP01205992 FERNANDEZ DE LA CAMPA ELADIO M 16,7 S 31 31

67 CP01071630 JUBINDO ELIZALDE, RAFAEL M 17,9 M 30 30

68 CP01397628 ORTEGA SUAREZ, EUSEBIO LUIS M 11,3 M 29 29

CP01792374 ZHOU, LIKUN F 14,2 S 29 29

70 ITA-000000 BIANCHI, ADRIANO M 11 M 28 28

71 CP26886144 PABLOS CACERES, LUIS MIGUEL M 13,1 M 27 27

72 CP17399354 DIAZ-CASANOVA SUAREZ, MIGUEL ANGEL M 17,9 S 24 24

73 CP26791745 MARRERO BENITEZ, YERAY M 10,1 M 20 20

CLASIFICACION 3º CATEGORIA

Pos Licencia Nombre Sex Hex Niv TOT J1 J2 J3

1 CP26946521 ROMERO BETANCOR, EDUARDO JESUS M 23,1 S 123 45 38 40

2 CP29396404 VARELA BERTOA,MAZIMINO M 19,9 S 113 39 39 35

3 CP03162996 PECHHOLD, MICHAEL M 23,2 S 107 36 31 40

4 CP03813397 DOSIL PARES, HUGO M 22,2 S 106 40 32 34

CP03933948 BAUERNFEIND, CAROLA F 24,4 S 106 41 29 36

6 CP29406200 CERNUSCHI, VALERIA F 20,1 S 100 36 26 38

CP29220565 HECK, SANDRO M 26,5 S 100 36 31 33

8 CP03764961 SCHIATTI, ALFREDO M 25,3 S 97 38 25 34

9 CP17390453 GARCIA MAÃARICUA, IGNACIO M 19,1 M 88 42 46

10 CP07467239 GRUPE, GUNTER M 24,1 S 87 32 29 26

11 CP03974104 BRITO MEDINA, MARCIAL M 21,6 S 83 34 27 22

12 CP03801542 LUEDTKE, EVELIN F 23,8 S 82 32 27 23

13 CP26370873 MONZON NAVARRO, MARIA CONCEPCION F 20,7 S 74 41 33

CP29921519 JOHANSEN , TRINE F 21,6 S 74 38 36

15 CP26460519 CHRIST CHRIST, RENE M 21,4 S 73 36 37

16 CP26746469 OCAMPOS VATKIN, ARI MIRKO M 18,6 M 70 41 29

17 CP03390057 ROSSI, MASSIMO M 18,5 S 69 41 28

18 CP17430546 FERNANDEZ-CID RAMOS, JUAN IGNACIO M 26,3 S 68 36 32

19 CP03102071 REINHARD, WANDA F 18,5 S 66 31 35

CP03643975 GESCHE FAURE, LUIS RICARDO M 19,9 M 66 33 33

21 CP00970980 JUAREZ MARRERO, JOSE NICOLAS M 26,5 S 60 27 33

22 CP03994407 MORENO CAMPAGNOLA, GILBERT ENRIQUE M 28 M 58 32 26

CP26962391 GONZALEZ VERA, GUILLERMO M 36 M 58 38 20

24 CP29772874 KREMMLING , ANKE F 26,3 M 56 32 24



25 CP01126365 CABRERA PADRON, CRISTOBAL M 21,9 M 55 26 29

26 CP00404792 ALCAIDE ARAGON, JOSE MARIA M 25 S 47 25 22

CP07977856 MOLL, RONALD M 26,5 S 47 27 20

28 CP27928136 AGUILAR  PEREZ, Mª JESUS F 26,7 M 44 44

29 CP00987620 TORRES SOLO DE ZALDIVAR, ALVARO M 20,8 M 42 42

CP01402841 ZAFRA TENORIO, ALVARO M 24,1 M 42 42

31 CP01166821 SERNA BARRERA, MARIA LUISA F 20,5 M 41 41

32 CP00975026 BORGES ALAMO, VICTOR M 28 M 40 40

33 CP35455188 GONZALEZ VILLAR, FRANCISCO M 21,2 S 39 39

CP17200758 ALVAREZ MEJIAS, JULIO M 22,8 S 39 39

CP17510852 PEREZ LUJAN, JUAN JOSE M 26,5 S 39 39

36 CP26764893 MEDINA BATISTA, P.ALCORAN M 20,4 M 38 38

CP01456916 BRITO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER M 21,2 S 38 38

CP01756177 PEREZ TORRES, MARIA MATILDE F 26,5 M 38 38

CP01952018 GARCIA-LIÑAN AMO, ALVARO M 26,5 M 38 38

4401044355 ALFARO FRAUCA, GUILLERMO M 27,5 M 38 38

41 CP03940875 WINARSKY, PETER M 21,5 S 37 37

CP18409213 MOSQUERA GAREA, LUIS MIGUEL M 25,5 S 37 37

43 CP17412358 MENDEZ SUAREZ, VICTOR MANUEL M 18,7 S 36 36

CP03366222 FERMOSO LABRA, ANDRES M 19,9 S 36 36

CP17459377 NESPEREIRA TORRES, CARLOS M 23,8 S 36 36

CP17266308 GARCIA DOMINGUEZ, RAFAEL M 26,5 S 36 36

47 CP01885320 ALDEA  CAMBRELENG, IGNACIO M 18,8 J 35 35

MM00755547 MARTIN PASCUAL, FERNANDO M 23,9 X 35 35

CP01441935 HERRERA PIÑERO, OSCAR M 26,8 M 35 35

50 CP01468687 ROJAS MARTINEZ DEL MARMOL, ENRIQUE M 19,5 M 34 34

CP01456915 BRITO PEREZ, JOSE MIGUEL M 24,9 S 34 34

CP03940560 LUCA , PIETRO M 26,5 S 34 34

CP01160354 GRAU DE OÑA, JOSE MANUEL M 27,7 M 34 34

CP01945186 BRITO BETANCOR, MIGUEL M 29 M 34 34

55 CP17387977 JORGES LOPEZ, SANTIAGO M 24,6 S 33 33

56 CP01262406 LORENZO BETANCOR, ALICIA F 20,9 S 32 32

CP01266310 PAZOS QUEVEDO, DOLORES F 21 S 32 32

CP26945426 HENNINGSSON , HENNING FREYR M 22 X 32 32

CP17193162 MARTI VALLES, CAYETANO DE M 23,1 S 32 32

CP17320410 ROA HERNANDEZ, YOLANDA F 24,8 S 32 32

CP00976083 ARTILES AGUIAR, JAVIER M 25,4 M 32 32

CP29404577 STADNIK, RENATA F 26,5 S 32 32

CP03994425 BENALI SILVA, BILAL M 28 M 32 32

CP26963016 IGLESIAS NESPEREIRA, JAVIER M 28,8 M 32 32

65 CP17367906 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, RITA F 18,8 S 31 31

CP01432400 DE GRACIA RUIZ, CARLOS JAVIER M 19,3 M 31 31

CP03363387 COLLAR CABRERA, IGNACIO M 22 M 31 31

CP17315946 DIAZ-SAAVEDRA ZEROLO, Mª GABRIELA F 32,5 S 31 31

CP03390454 GARCIA MAÃARICUA, MAITE F 36 M 31 31

70 CP18409216 TEJERA DUARTE, LUIS M 21 S 30 30

71 CP01744505 TORRES OJEDA, FELIX M 22,5 S 29 29

CP26975292 COMPANY BETHENCOURT, FERNANDO M 28 M 29 29

73 CP00979267 PEREZ ROGER, JAVIER M 24,5 M 28 28

74 CP00406293 SUAREZ TORRES, MANUEL M 20,3 S 27 27



CP26965562 GONZALEZ HERRMANN, RAFAEL MARIA M 36 M 27 27

76 CP07979704 WEIDENBACH , HANS-JURGEN M 24,6 S 26 26

77 CP00429312 CASTIGLIA ALLEMANI, FRANCESCO M 18,9 S 25 25

CP17320583 SAADBOUH MOHAMED, MAMOUNE M 22,1 S 25 25

ALM-000000 SCHULZE, WALTER M 26,5 M 25 25

80 CP03057717 GONZALEZ SANTANA, MIGUEL ANGEL M 28 M 24 24

81 CP29064339 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, KIM LEVY M 19,5 S 23 23

CP02242219 JORGE RODRIGUEZ, SANTIAGO M 22,3 S 23 23

CP01977486 TOLEDO JIMENEZ, SANTIAGO JESUS M 28 M 23 23

CP01262407 SANTANA NAVARRO, FRANCISCO M 31,6 S 23 23

85 CP17370580 MENA ESTEVA, JOSE MIGUEL M 23,7 S 22 22

86 CP01938452 LOPEZ  LLOBET, PATRICIA F 23,3 M 17 17

CP01950641 VINIEGRA GUINEA, CARMEN F 36 M 17 17

88 CP03974735 ALCALDE GIBERT, GONZALO M 28 M 15 15

89 0200242126 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, FERNANDO M 28,2 S 11 11


